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Contact Us
Investment Sales Advisory
Alex Sharrin
Sr. Managing Director
305 913 5545
alex.sharrin@jll.com

Mohsin Mirza
Director
312 228 2867
mohsin.mirza@jll.com

Alex Geanakos
Director
212 209 4506
alex.geanakos@jll.com

Jeffrey Cicurel
Director
305 774 6401
jeffrey.cicurel@jll.com

Josh Katlin
Associate
312 228 2062
josh.katlin@jll.com

Truman Tiernan
Associate
312 228 2019
truman.tiernan@jll.com

Debt Advisory
Michael George
Managing Director
469 232 1906
michael.george@jll.com




